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1" = 10'-0"1 DRB SITE PLAN Copy 2

Brushed Concrete finish on all Patios.

Sidewalk Concrete to match existing sidewalk patterning 
in The Eagle Ranch Commerical Core. 

01
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MATERIAL: stucco

COLOR: dark, warm grey

CORNICE/TRIM: painted wood 2'-0" x 0'-3" 
Flat, raised beading 

along top and bottom

DETAILS: horizontal reveals
steel awning
storefront & lighting

CORNER PRIMARY MASS SECONDARY MASS
MATERIAL: brick veneer

COLOR: rustic blend

CORNICE/TRIM: vertical; stacked bond
1'-6" x 0'-3"   

DETAILS: expressed structure
horizontal railing "cap" 
openings and insets
Metal Screen pattern relates to 
art-deco ornamentation at other 
end of the block

MATERIAL: stucco

COLOR: light, warm grey

CORNICE/TRIM: 2'-0" 3-step Cornice 
4" painted window trim to 
match cornice

DETAILS: 1/4" reveals

WINDOWS: Framed window openings

MATERIAL: composite siding

COLOR: light siding, warm grey

CORNICE/TRIM: painted cornice trim
4" painted window trim to 

match cornice

DETAILS: corner trim where applicable

WINDOWS: Framed window openings

steel detailing/awnings

red brick

simple stepped cornice; 
painted

inset entry

flat, contrasting trim horizontal siding

horizontal railingstructural expression

vertical brick header contrasting window sticking

separated windows

VERTICAL BRICK 
CORNICE

VERTICAL BRICK 
HEADERS

LIMESTONE BASE

BASE OPENINGS 
FURRED OUT FOR 
DEPTH

METAL SCREEN 
PROVIDES WEATHER 
PROTECTION AND 
IDENTITY TO CORNER

art deco 
ornamentation

STEEL HEADERS AT 
OPENINGS
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LEVEL 01

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

STORAGECIRCULATION RETAIL

TOTAL SITE AREA: 5,532.12 SF

BUILDING COVERAGE: 4,302 SF (72%)

-

-

RESIDENTIAL

2,076 SF

IMPERVIOUS SURFACE COVERAGE: 918 SF (17%) 

TOTALROOF DECK

-713  SF
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1/8" = 1'-0"1 Level 1

1/8" = 1'-0"2 Level 2

UNITS: 

(8) STUDIO / 356 SF 
2,848 SF TOTAL

(8) 2 BED / 700 SF
5,600 SF TOTAL

1/8" = 1'-0"3 Level 3
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COMPOSITE SIDING: 

STUCCO: 

Woodtone RusticSeries - "White Granite"

SW 2844 - "Roycroft Mist Grey"
Smooth 2-coat stucco finish
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STUCCO SIDING, RE: SPEC.

5/4" LP Trim,
RE: SPEC WINDOW FRAME TRIM

6

A-5.12

5

A-5.12

4

A-5.12

HORIZONTAL LAP SIDING, RE: SPEC.

5/4" LP Trim,
RE: SPEC WINDOW FRAME TRIM

9

A-5.12

8

A-5.12

7

A-5.12

BRICK SIDING, RE: SPEC.

EQ EQ

3' - 7"

11' - 3"

3' - 7"

4

A-5.13

5

A-5.13

6

A-5.13

1
' 
- 

6
"

6
' 
- 

6
"

2
' 
- 

0
"

1
' 
- 

6
"

8
' 
- 

0
"

2
' 
- 

0
"

1' - 6" 3' - 0" 1' - 6"

4

A-5.13

5

A-5.13

6

A-5.13

3' - 0" 8' - 0" 3' - 0"

1
' 
- 

6
"

6
' 
- 

6
"

2
' 
- 

0
"

1
' 
- 

6
"

2

A-5.13

3

A-5.13

1

A-5.13
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1/2" = 1'-0"1 DOUBLE-HUNG WINDOW_LAP SIDING

1/2" = 1'-0"2 DOUBLE-HUNG WINDOW_STUCCO

1/2" = 1'-0"3 FIXED WINDOW_LAP SIDING

1/2" = 1'-0"4 DOUBLE-HUNG WINDOW_BRICK
1/4" = 1'-0"5 STOREFRONT WINDOW 1

1/4" = 1'-0"6 STOREFRONT WINDOW 2

1/4" = 1'-0"7 STOREFRONT WINDOW 3



2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM 
OVER GALVANIZED FURRED 
WIRE MESH, RE: SPEC

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-
SHEATHING, RE: SPEC

WEEP SCREED @ STUCCO

T.O. CONC. @ LEVEL 1

PRE-FINISHED METAL  
FLASHING

5/8" TYPE X GYP, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR

2X6 SILL PLATE

MIN R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC

POLY VAPOR BARRIER OVER 
ENTIRE CRAWL SPACE FLOOR, 
AND WRAP UP WALLS TO TOP 

OF FOUNDATION WALL, RE: 
SPEC. 

FINISH FLOOR, RE: FINISH 
SCHEDULE 

11 7/8" OPEN WEB JOISTS, RE: STRUCT

1/2"x3 1/4" BASE TRIM, RE: 
FINISH SCHEDULE

23/32" OSB FLOOR SHEATHING, 
RE: SYSTEMS BUILT MFR.

2X6 PT SILL SILL PLATES 
OVER FOAM GASKET W/ 

ANCHOR BOLTS, RE: STRUCT

M
IN

6
".

LEVEL 1

PAINTED METAL FOUNDATION 
FLASHING

CRAWL SPACE VENT COVER, 
PAINT TO MATCH 
SURROUNDING MATERIAL

(2) 1 1/4" X 11 7/8" LVL RIM BOARDS

CONTINUOUS 1/2" TYPE X GYP BD. 

CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER FASTENED 
TO UNDERSIDE OF TRUSSES

DAMPROOFING

4" DUCT FOR EXHAUST OF 
CRAWLSPACE.

2X4 BLOCKING TO ATTACH FAN TO 
UNDERSIDE OF TRUSSES/JOISTS

HOLE CUT IN RIM BOARD 
FOR VENT DUCT

CUT HOLE IN JOISTS CONFIRM WITH 
STRUCTURAL FOR MAX SIZE.

CRAWL SPACE FAN ATTACHED TO 
UNDERSIDE OF TRUSSES/JOISTS & 

BLOCKING WITH PERFORATED 
PLUMBERS STRAP.

M
IN

4
".

5/8" TYPE X GYP., RE: SYSTEMS 
BUILT MFR

(2) 2X SILL PLATES

5/8" TYPE X GYP BD. 

(2) 1 1/4" X 11 7/8" LVL RIM BOARDS

11 7/8" OPEN WEB JOISTS, RE: STRUCT.

(2) 1 1/4" X 9 1/2" LVL RIM BOARDS

BATT INSULATION, R-21 MIN.

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE; 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR

1"x4" BASE TRIM, RE: FINISH SCHEDULE

FINISH FLOOR, RE: FINISH SCHEDULE

23/32" OSB FLOOR SHEATHING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR.

2X SILL PLATE

5/8" TYPE X GYP. BD, RE: SYSTEMS 
BUILT MFR

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: STRUCT.

7/16" OSB COMPRESSION STRIPS

9 1/4" OPEN WEB JOISTS, RE: STRUCT.

CONTINUOUS 1/2" TYPE X GYP BD. 

FIRE RETARDANT TREATED 
WOOD 2X BEARING PLATE -
SITE INSTALLED

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-
SHEATHING, RE: SPEC

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM 
OVER GALVANIZED 
FURRED WIRE MESH, RE: 
SPEC

LEVEL 1 TOB

LEVEL 2

5/8" TYPE X GYP., RE: SYSTEMS 
BUILT MFR

(2) 2X SILL PLATES

5/8" TYPE X GYP BD. 

(2) 1 1/4" X 11 7/8" LVL RIM BOARDS

11 7/8" OPEN WEB JOISTS, RE: STRUCT.

(2) 1 1/4" X 9 1/2" LVL RIM BOARDS

BATT INSULATION, R-21 MIN.

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE; 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR

2X SILL PLATE

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: STRUCT.

7/16" OSB COMPRESSION STRIPS

9 1/4" OPEN WEB JOISTS, RE: STRUCT.

CONTINUOUS 1/2" TYPE X GYP BD. 

FIRE RETARDANT TREATED 
WOOD 2X BEARING PLATE -
SITE INSTALLED

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-
SHEATHING, RE: SPEC

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM 
OVER GALVANIZED 
FURRED WIRE MESH, RE: 
SPEC

LEVEL 3 T.O.B.

RIGID INSULATION SLOPED 
TOWARDS INTERNAL 

DRAINAGE

COPING WEDGE

OSB ROOF SHEATHING

RUBBER ROOFING MEMBRANE METAL FLASHING WITH DRIP EDGE

FOAM PARAPET FORM
REFERENCE 02/A5.20 AND 
03/A5.20 FOR PROFILES

METAL ROOF CAP WITH DRIP EDGE

FOAM PARAPET FORM WITH 
DRAINAGE SLOPE

2X PARAPET DOUBLE TOP PLATE

OSB SHEATHING

2X STUD WALL TO FORM 
ROOF PARAPET EXTENSION

ROOF TRUSS RE: STRUCT.

FULLY ADHERED EPDM 
MEMBRANE.

COVER BOARD. 

M
IN

.

R
-3

0
c
i

POLYISOCYANURATE RIGID 
INSULATION

SHEATHING RE: STRUCT.

2X 5/8" TYPE X GYP

R-19 BLOWN IN INSULATION

RE: CERTAINTEED ALTERNATE 
FASTENING LETTER

PAINTED METAL KICKPLATE 
UNDER DOOR SILL

CONC. SLAB STEP AND PATIO OVER 
GRANULAR FILL

ALUMINUM DOOR THRESHOLD 
W/ SHIM AS REQUIRED 

ALUMINUM SILL PAN FLASHING SET 
IN 2 BEADS OF CONT. SEALANT

MEMBRANE FLASHING WRAPPED INTO 
OPENING UNDER SILL PAN FLASHING 
AND DN OVER BLOCKING MIN. 4" 

CONC. FOUNDATION WALL, 
RE: STRUCT.

DOUBLE 2X6 SILL PLATE 
OVER FOAM GASKET

CORTEN WEATHERING STEEL 
FOUNDATION FLASHING

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP UP OVER BASE FLASHING 

6
"

1
 1

/4
"

PAINTED SOLID FIBERGLASS 
DOOR, RE: MODULAR MFR.

FINISH FLOOR, RE: SPEC.
CONT. BEAD OF SEALANT

CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER 
FASTENED TO UNDERSIDE 

OF TRUSSES

6
"

4
"

PERFORATED EXTERIOR METAL 
SCREEN, RE: A-1.10 AND 3D VIEWS

2" x 2" METAL FRAME SURROUND FOR 
SCREEN. FRAME ATTACHED TO 
SURROUNDING STRUCTURE AS 
REQUIRED, RE: SPEC. 

WALL SYSTEM, RE: WALL 
ASSEMBLY TYPES

METAL PANEL WALL SYSTEM W/ METAL 
PANEL FLASHING AND SEALANT AROUND 
KNIFE PLATE CONNECTION

MEMBRANE FLASHING AROUND KNIFE 
PLATE CONNECTION

KNIFE PLATE W/ THROUGH BOLTED 
CONNECTION AT RIM JOIST

C-CHANNEL CANOPY FRAME W/ PERRORATED 
METAL PANEL INSERT BOLTED TO KNIFE PLATE 
CONNECTION. POWDER COAT ALL FRAME 
COMPONENTS

3' 0"

7
 7

/8
"

5 7/8"3
/8

"

CONC. SLAB STEP AND PATIO OVER 
GRANULAR FILL

ALUMINUM DOOR THRESHOLD 
W/ SHIM AS REQUIRED 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

MEMBRANE FLASHING WRAPPED INTO 
OPENING UNDER SILL PAN FLASHING 
AND DN OVER BLOCKING MIN. 4" 

CONC. FOUNDATION WALL, 
RE: STRUCT.

DOUBLE 2X6 SILL PLATE 
OVER FOAM GASKET

CORTEN WEATHERING STEEL 
FOUNDATION FLASHING

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP UP OVER BASE FLASHING 

PAINTED SOLID FIBERGLASS 
DOOR, RE: MODULAR MFR.

FINISH FLOOR, RE: SPEC.
CONT. BEAD OF SEALANT

CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER 
FASTENED TO UNDERSIDE 

OF TRUSSES

4
"

HOT FLUID APPLIED 215 MIL 
REINFORCED WATERPROOF MEMBRANE 
OVER 2ND LAYER OF BLOCKING AND 
UNDER PAN FLASHING

FIBEROUS E.J. MATERIAL

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM 
OVER GALVANIZED FURRED 
WIRE MESH, RE: SPEC

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-
SHEATHING, RE: SPEC

WEEP SCREED @ STUCCO

T.O. CONC. @ LEVEL 1

PRE-FINISHED METAL  
FLASHING

5/8" TYPE X GYP

2X6 SILL PLATE

MIN R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC

2X6 PT SILL SILL PLATES 
OVER FOAM GASKET W/ 

ANCHOR BOLTS, RE: STRUCT

M
IN

6
".

LEVEL 1

PAINTED METAL FOUNDATION 
FLASHING

DAMPROOFING

M
IN

4
".

2 1/2" FUR OUT SPACE
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No. Description Date

1 1/2" = 1'-0"1 FOUNDATION DETAIL TYP.

1 1/2" = 1'-0"2 WALL DETAIL TYP. @ FLOOR

1 1/2" = 1'-0"5 ROOF DETAIL TYP.  @ PARAPET

1 1/2" = 1'-0"6 RS1 - MEMBRANE ROOF

1 1/2" = 1'-0"4 FOUNDATION @ EXTERIOR STEP

8 Metal Screen Profile

1 1/2" = 1'-0"9 Entry Awning

1 1/2" = 1'-0"3 FOUNDATION @ PATIO CONC.

1 1/2" = 1'-0"7 FOUNDATION @ COMMERCIAL



2
' 
- 

0
"

8"

6
"

9
"

9
"

3"

3"
4

"

3"

1
' 
- 

6
"

4"

2
"

2
"

2
"

1
0
"

1
"

1
"

DRIP FLASHING OVER PRE-
FINISHED METAL FLASHING

EXTEND ICE & WATER SHIELD MIN. 2' - 0" 
UP WALL AND DN OVER HEADWALL VENT

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP UP OVER METAL FLASHING

R-5 MIN. CONT. EXT. INSUL.; 
HOMEWRAP W/ INTEGRATED 

AIR, WATER AND THERMAL 
PROTECTION; OR WRB W/ RIGID 

INSULATION; RE: SPEC 

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP DN 
OVER METAL DRIP FLASHING. 

HORZ OR VERT COLORED 
WOOD GRAIN CEMENT BOARD 

SIDING, RE: PLAN & SPEC.

COLORED 8" GROOVE CEMENT 
BOARD SOFFIT ATTACHED TO 

BOTTOM OF RAFTER, RE: 
SPEC AND ROOF PLAN

2 x 10 RAFTERS TOE SCREWED 
INTO DF BEAMS, RE: STRUCT.

STANDING SEAM ROOF OVER 
ICE AND WATER SHIELD OVER 

ENTIRE ROOF OVER ROOF 
SHEATHING, RE: STRUCT. 

'Z' CLOSURE W/ SEALANT AT 
VERTICAL LEG AND UNDER 

CLOSURE SET IN SEALANT, RE: MFR. 

STANDING SEAM CLIP, RE: MFR.

PRE-FINISHED HEAD WALL 
FLASHING, RE: MFR. 

HORZ OR VERT COLORED 
WOOD GRAIN CEMENT BOARD 

SIDING, RE: PLAN & SPEC.

2 x 10 RAFTERS TOE SCREWED 
INTO DF BEAMS, RE: STRUCT.

M
IN

.
3

"

1
' 
- 

5
 1

/2
"

M
IN

.
2

"

1
"

1
0
"

1
"

3"

2"

OF FASCIA

6" TO FACE

6X6 CEDAR COLUMN STAINED TO MATCH 
"BURNISHED SLATE" METAL PANEL

2X LP SMARTSIDE FASCIA BOARD 
STAINED TO MATCH "BURNISHED 

SLATE" METAL PANEL

(3) 2X8 BEAM ATTACHED TO 6X6 COLUMNS

20 GA PRE-FINISHED SLOPED 
PARAPET CAP

EXTEND TPO UP AND OVER PARAPET 
WALL AND UNDER PARAPET FLASHING 

2X4 PARAPET WALL W/ 1/2" OSB 
SHEATHING BOTH SIDES

6X6 CEDAR COLUMN STAINED TO MATCH 
"BURNISHED SLATE" METAL PANEL

3" X 1" METAL TUBE TOP AND 
BOTTOM RAIL MITERED AT CORNERS, 

WELDED AND POWDER COATED

2" X 1/2" METAL VERTICAL PICKETS @ 6" 
O.C., WELDED AND POWDER COATED

BOLTED CONNECTION TO ROOF BEAM

DECK GUTTER, DRAIN TO DECK CORNERS AND PROVIDE 
GUTTER FOR DRAINAGE TO GROUND LEVEL
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No. Description Date

3" = 1'-0"1
3-STEP FOAM PARAPET PROFILE @ NORTH, WEST, SOUTH

STUCCO AT LEVEL 3
3" = 1'-0"3
FOAM PARAPET PROFILE @ NORTH, EAST, SOUTH

STUCCO & SIDING AT LEVEL 3

3" = 1'-0"2 METAL PROFILE @ WEST STOREFRONT AT LEVEL 1

1 1/2" = 1'-0"6 PORCH ROOF HEADWALL

1 1/2" = 1'-0"7 PORCH ROOF COLUMN & DRAINAGE



MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S 
RECOMMENDATIONS WITH NAILING FALANGE

PAINTED WOOD TRIM, RE: SPEC. 
CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP INTO 
OPENING OVER AIR MOISTURE 

BARRIER. WRAP MIN. 6" UP JAMBS 
AND EXTEND 4" DN FACE OF WALL 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

1"

1
"

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER SHEATHING, 
WRAP UP OVER WINDOW BLOCKING 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

1" ANODIZED ALUMINUM 'F' REVEAL 

EPS AESTHETIC BANDING SLOPED MIN. 4% OVER STUCCO 
W/ FIBERGLASS REINF. MESH EMBEDDED IN BASE COAT 

AND COLORED FINISH COAT. PROFILE 2" DEEP BY 4" TALL.

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER MFR'S 
RECOMMENDATIONS WITH NAILING FLANGE

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM OVER 
GALVANIZED METAL LATH, RE: SPEC. 

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO WNDW OPENING 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

SEALANT AT SILL W/ MIN. (2) 2" GAPS PER 4'-0"

1" ANODIZED ALUMINUM 'F' REVEAL 

EPS AESTHETIC BANDING SLOPED MIN. 4% OVER STUCCO 
W/ FIBERGLASS REINF. MESH EMBEDDED IN BASE COAT 

AND COLORED FINISH COAT. PROFILE 2" DEEP BY 4" TALL.

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER MFR'S 
RECOMMENDATIONS WITH NAILING FLANGE

PAINTED WOOD TRIM, RE: SPEC. 
CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

STUCCO

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

6" MEMBRANE FLASHING 

PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

TYVEK 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

SEALANT AT SILL W/ MIN. (2) 2" GAPS PER 4'-0"

EPS AESTHETIC BANDING SLOPED MIN. 4% OVER STUCCO 
W/ FIBERGLASS REINF. MESH EMBEDDED IN BASE COAT 

AND COLORED FINISH COAT. PROFILE 2" DEEP BY 6" TALL.

1" ANODIZED ALUMINUM 'F' REVEAL 

1"

1
"

HORZ. LAP SIDING, RE: 
SPEC

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER 
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS 

WITH NAILING FALANGE

PAINTED WOOD TRIM, RE: SPEC. 
CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: SPEC 
5/4 TRIM 4" TALL

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP INTO 
OPENING OVER AIR MOISTURE 

BARRIER. WRAP MIN. 6" UP JAMBS 
AND EXTEND 4" DN FACE OF WALL 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP UP OVER 

WINDOW BLOCKING 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

HORZ. LAP SIDING, RE: 
SPEC

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER MFR'S 
RECOMMENDATIONS WITH NAILING FLANGE

PAINTED WOOD TRIM, RE: SPEC. 
CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: SPEC 
5/4 TRIM 4" TALL

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP OVER WINDOW FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO WNDW OPENING 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER MFR'S 
RECOMMENDATIONS WITH NAILING FLANGE

PAINTED WOOD TRIM, RE: SPEC. 
CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: SPEC 
5/4 TRIM 6" TALL

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP DN 
OVER WNDW FLANGE 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER SHEATHING, 
WRAP DN OVER WNDW FLANGE 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

HORZ. LAP SIDING, RE: 
SPEC

MEMBRANE FLASHING

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL PER 
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS

5/4" PAINTED WOOD TRIM, RE: SPEC. 
CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP INTO 
OPENING. WRAP MIN. 6" UP JAMBS 
AND EXTEND 6" DN FACE OF WALL 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

1"

1
"

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP UP OVER WINDOW FIN 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORTAR FILL

2" AIR CAVITY

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL 
PER MFR'S RECOMMENDATIONS

GYP. BD RETURN, CAULKED AT 
WINDOW FRAME

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

6" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP DN OVER WINDOW FIN 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

2" AIR CAVITY

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORAR INFILL

SYNTHETIC BOARD, FASTEN TO 
BACKUP @ THROUGH WALL 

FLASHING

GYP. BD RETURN, CAULKED AT WINDOW FRAME

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE 
W/ LOW EXPANSION FOAM 

INSULATION

VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL 
PER MFR'S RECOMMENDATIONS

LOOSE LINTEL

PRE-FINISHED METAL FLASHING

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

SYNTHETIC BOARD. FASTEN TO 
BACKUP @ THROUGH WALL 

FLASHING

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORTAR FILL

2" AIR CAVITY

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC, 
WRAP UP OVER WINDOW FINISH
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3" = 1'-0"1 WINDOW SILL @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"2 WINDOW JAMB @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"3 WINDOW HEAD @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"4 WINDOW SILL @ SIDING 1

3" = 1'-0"5 WINDOW JAMB @ SIDING 1

3" = 1'-0"6 WINDOW HEAD @ SIDING 1

No. Description Date

3" = 1'-0"7 BRICK WINDOW SILL TYP.

3" = 1'-0"8 BRICK WINDOW JAMB TYP.

3" = 1'-0"9 BRICK WINDOW HEAD TYP.



VINYL WINDOW, RE: SPEC. INSTALL 
PER MFR'S RECOMMENDATIONS

LOOSE LINTEL

PRE-FINISHED METAL FLASHING

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

SYNTHETIC BOARD. FASTEN TO 
BACKUP @ THROUGH WALL 

FLASHING

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORTAR FILL

2" AIR CAVITY

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC, 
WRAP UP OVER WINDOW FINISH

ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT

CORNER BEAD

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

6" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP DN OVER WINDOW FIN 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

2" AIR CAVITY

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORAR INFILL

SYNTHETIC BOARD, FASTEN TO 
BACKUP @ THROUGH WALL 

FLASHING

CORNER BEAD

ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP INTO 
OPENING. WRAP MIN. 6" UP JAMBS 
AND EXTEND 6" DN FACE OF WALL 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP UP OVER WINDOW FIN 

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORTAR FILL

2" AIR CAVITY

ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

STUCCO

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

6" MEMBRANE FLASHING 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

TYVEK 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT

CORNER BEAD

1" ANODIZED ALUMINUM 'F' REVEAL

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM OVER 
GALVANIZED METAL LATH, RE: SPEC. 

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO WNDW OPENING 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

CORNER BEAD

ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT

1" ANODIZED ALUMINUM 'F' REVEAL

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP INTO 
OPENING OVER AIR MOISTURE 

BARRIER. WRAP MIN. 6" UP JAMBS 
AND EXTEND 4" DN FACE OF WALL 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER SHEATHING, 
WRAP UP OVER WINDOW BLOCKING 

ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM OVER 
GALVANIZED METAL LATH, RE: SPEC. 

1" ANODIZED ALUMINUM 'F' REVEAL
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3" = 1'-0"1 CURTAIN BRICK WINDOW HEAD TYP.

3" = 1'-0"2 CURTAIN BRICK WINDOW JAMB TYP.

No. Description Date

3" = 1'-0"3 CURTAIN BRICK WINDOW SILL TYP.

3" = 1'-0"4 CURTAIN WINDOW HEAD @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"5 CURTAIN WINDOW JAMB @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"6 CURTAIN WINDOW SILL @ STUCCO 1



MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM OVER 
GALVANIZED METAL LATH, RE: SPEC. 

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO WNDW OPENING 

1
/4

"

FIELD APPLIED JAMB 
EXTENTION AS NECESSARY, 

STAINED TO MATCH DOOR

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL 
SPACE W/ LOW EXPANSION 

FOAM INSULATION

RE: DOOR SCHEDULE FOR 
DOOR SIZE, TYPE AND FINISH

11/16" X 2.5" PAINTED MFG -
EASED EDGE, RE: SPEC

5/4" LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: 
SPEC WINDOW FRAME TRIM

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

2 COAT STUCCO SYSTEM OVER 
GALVANIZED METAL LATH, RE: SPEC. 

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO WNDW OPENING 

"J" CHANNEL 

1
/4

"

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

FIELD APPLIED JAMB EXTENSION AS 
NECESSARY, STAINED TO MATCH DOOR

RE: DOOR SCHEDULE FOR DOOR SIZE, 
TYPE, AND FINISH

11/16" x 2-1/2" PAINTED MFG-EASED 
EDGE, RE: SPEC.

5/4" LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: 
SPEC WINDOW FRAME TRIM

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: 
SPEC WINDOW FRAME TRIM

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP DN 
OVER WNDW FLANGE 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER SHEATHING, 
WRAP DN OVER WNDW FLANGE 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

HORZ. LAP SIDING, RE: 
SPEC

MEMBRANE FLASHING

FIELD APPLIED JAMB 
EXTENTION AS NECESSARY, 

STAINED TO MATCH DOOR

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL 
SPACE W/ LOW EXPANSION 

FOAM INSULATION

RE: DOOR SCHEDULE FOR 
DOOR SIZE, TYPE AND FINISH

11/16" X 2.5" PAINTED MFG -
EASED EDGE, RE: SPEC

HORZ. LAP SIDING, RE: 
SPEC

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" LP SMARTSIDE TRIM, RE: 
SPEC WINDOW FRAME TRIM

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

BACKER ROD AND SEALANT

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER WINDOW FIN 

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP OVER WINDOW FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO WNDW OPENING 

1
/4

"

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

FIELD APPLIED JAMB EXTENSION AS 
NECESSARY, STAINED TO MATCH DOOR

RE: DOOR SCHEDULE FOR DOOR SIZE, 
TYPE, AND FINISH

11/16" x 2-1/2" PAINTED MFG-EASED 
EDGE, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT DOOR, RE: SPEC. INSTALL 
PER MFR'S RECOMMENDATIONS 

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING

MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP DN 
OVER DOOR FLANGE 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF DOOR OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER SHEATHING, 
WRAP DN OVER DOOR FLANGE 

GYP. BD RETURN, CAULKED AT DOOR FRAME

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORTAR FILL

2" AIR CAVITY

MIN. R-21 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

1" MIN. R-5 EXTRUDED 
POLYSTYRENE, RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATING, RE: 
SYSTEMS BUILT MFR. 

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

4" MEMBRANE FLASHING, WRAP 
OVER DOOR FIN 

RAINSCREEN SYSTEM, RE: SPEC., 
WRAP OVER DOOR FIN 

1" x 4" CONT. BLOCKING AROUND 
PERIMETER OF WNDW. OPENING

AIR MOISTURE BARRIER OVER 
SHEATHING, WRAP INTO DOOR OPENING 

ALUMINUM DOOR, RE: SPEC. INSTALL 
PER MFR'S RECOMMENDATIONS

GYP. BD RETURN, CAULKED AT 
DOOR FRAME

SHIM AS REQUIRED AND FILL SPACE W/ 
LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

2" AIR CAVITY

BRICK MASONRY WITH MORAR INFILL
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No. Description Date

3" = 1'-0"1 DOOR HEAD @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"2 DOOR JAMB @ STUCCO 1

3" = 1'-0"3 DOOR HEAD @ SIDING 1

3" = 1'-0"4 DOOR JAMB @ SIDING 1

3" = 1'-0"5 DOOR HEAD @ BRICK

3" = 1'-0"6 DOOR JAMB @ BRICK



HORZ. OR VERT. WOOD GRAIN 
LP SIDING, RE: WALL TYPE

5/4" X 3 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-SHEATHING, 
RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" X 2 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

8" VERT. COLORED WOOD GRAIN LP 
SIDING, RE: SPEC. PLACED OVER 5" 
SIDING W/ 1/4" REVEAL BETWEEN 
FACE BOARDS

HORZ. OR VERT. WOOD GRAIN 
LP SIDING, RE: WALL TYPE

5/4" X 3 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-SHEATHING, 
RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" X 2 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

HORZ. OR VERT. WOOD GRAIN 
LP SIDING, RE: WALL TYPE

STUCCO SIDING, RE: SPEC

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-SHEATHING, 
RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" X 2 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

BRICK  SIDING, RE: SPEC

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-SHEATHING, 
RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" X 2 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

HORZ. OR VERT. WOOD GRAIN 
LP SIDING, RE: WALL TYPE

5/4" X 3 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-SHEATHING, 
RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: SPEC. 

5/4" X 2 1/2" WOOD GRAIN LP SIDING, 
RE: SPEC

STUCCO SIDING, RE:SPEC

BRICK SIDING, RE: SPEC.

CONTINUOUS SEALANT, RE: SPEC.

MIN. R-20 UNFACED BATT 
INSULATION, RE: SPEC. 

ZIP SYSTEM 1 1/2" R-6 R-SHEATHING, 
RE: SPEC. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING, RE: SPEC. 

STUCCO SIDING, RE: SPEC.
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No. Description Date

1 1/2" = 1'-0"1 TYP. INSIDE CORNER @ LAP SIDING
1 1/2" = 1'-0"2 CORNER VIEW @LAP SIDING

1 1/2" = 1'-0"3 CORNER VIEW @ STUCCO

1 1/2" = 1'-0"4 CORNER VIEW @ BRICK
1 1/2" = 1'-0"5 TYP. INSIDE CORNER @ LAP SIDING / STUCCO

1 1/2" = 1'-0"6 TYP. INSIDE CORNER @BRICK/STUCCO
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R
IS

E
R

6
 7
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"

GUARDRAIL ASSEMBLY BEYOND,
RE: 3/A5-11

L6 X 6 X 5/16" ANGLE POWDER COATED
BLACK W/ (4) 1/2" DIA X 4 1/2 " BOLTS AT
STRINGER, PAINTED BLACK

3 1/8" X 12" GLU-LAM STRINGER
BEYOND, RE: STRUCT.

11 3/4" DEEP "GRIP STRUT METAL
STANDARD TREAD" ON STEEL ANGLE
SUPPORT.  PERFORATED OPENINGS TO
RESTRICT THE PASSAGE OF 1/2" SPHERE
PER IBC 1011.7.1 EXCEPTION 1. ATTACH TO
STRINGER W/ (3) SIMPSON  SDS SCREWS

SOLID GALVANIZED CLOSED METAL
RISER PLATE ATTACHED TO TREADS

2X SUB FASCIA BLOCKING

FS-4 DECK ASSEMBLY, WRAP EPDM
UP AND OVER 2X BLOCKING

L6 X 6 X X/X ANGLE POWDER
COATED BLACK W/ (4) 1/2" DIA

X 8" BOLTS AT STRINGER,
PAINTED BLACK

(2) 2X8 JOISTS

STAINED 6X12
BEAM. RE: STRUCT.

6
"

4
 1
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"

1
"

3"

1"
3 1/2"

1"
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E
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EQ EQ

3
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0
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H
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R
A

IL

11 3/4" DEEP "GRIP STRUT METAL
STANDARD TREAD" ON STEEL ANGLE
SUPPORT.  PERFORATED OPENINGS
TO RESTRICT THE PASSAGE OF 1/2"
SPHERE PER IBC 1011.7.1 EXCEPTION
1. ATTACH TO STRINGER W/ (3)
SIMPSON  SDS SCREWS

SOLID GALVANIZED CLOSED
METAL RISER PLATE ATTACHED
TO TREADS

3 1/8" X 12" GLU-LAM STRINGER,
RE: STRUCT.

2X6 STAINED SMOOTH CEDAR
RAILING CAP

•
•
•

METAL RAIL ASSEMBLY WELDED
SECTIONS TO SPAN BETWEEN 4X4
POSTS, POWDER COATED.  RAILING
SECTIONS ATTACHED TOP RAIL,
BOTTOM RAIL AND POST W/
COUNTERSUNK SCREWS

1/4" X 1" METAL TOP BAR
1/4" X 1" METAL PICKET
1/4" X 1" METAL BOTTOM BAR

4X4 STAINED SMOOTH CEDAR
RAILING POST, EXTEND DN TO
BOTTOM OF SADDLE BRACKET

PICKET OPENING TO PREVENT
PASSAGE OF 4" SPHERE

1/4" STEEL SADDLE BRACKET W/ (2)
1/2" DIA X 4" BOLTS @ STRINGER &
POST, PAINTED BLACK

1 1/4" DIAMETER HANDRAIL TO
COMPLY WITH IBC 1014.

R
IS

E
R

6
 7

/8
"

4
 7

/8
"

2
"

TREAD
1' - 0"

D 4"

L4 1/2" X 3 X 1/4" POWER COATED 
BLACK W/ (4) 1/2" DIA X 4" BOLTS @ 
STRINGER, PAINTED BLACK

1'-0" HANDRAIL EXTENSION, 1 1/4" 
DIAMETER TO COMPLY WITH IBC 
1014. RETURN HANDRAIL TO POST

11 3/4" DEEP "GRIP STRUT METAL 
STANDARD TREAD" ON STEEL ANGLE 
SUPPORT.  PERFORATED OPENINGS 
TO RESTRICT THE PASSAGE OF 1/2" 
SPHERE PER IBC 1011.7.1 EXCEPTION 
1. ATTACH TO STRINGER W/ (3) 
SIMPSON  SDS SCREWS

SOLID GALVANIZED CLOSED 
METAL RISER PLATE ATTACHED 
TO TREADS 

R
IS

E
R

6
 7

/8
"

1"4"1"

1
/2

"
1
"2

 1
/4

" 3
/4

"

(2) 1/2" DIA X 3" EXPANSION 
BOLTS, PAINTED BLACK

4" O.C.

3 1/8" X 12" GLU-LAM STRINGER, 
RE: STRUCT.

2X6 STAINED SMOOTH CEDAR 
RAILING CAP 

METAL RAIL ASSEMBLY WELDED 
SECTIONS TO SPAN BETWEEN 4X4 
POSTS, POWDER COATED.  RAILING 
SECTIONS ATTACHED TOP RAIL, 
BOTTOM RAIL AND POST W/ 
COUNTERSUNK SCREWS
• 1/4" X 1" METAL TOP BAR 
• 1/4" X 1" METAL PICKET
• 1/4" X 1" METAL BOTTOM BAR

4X4 STAINED SMOOTH CEDAR 
RAILING POST, EXTEND DN TO 
BOTTOM OF SADDLE BRACKET

PICKET OPENING TO PREVENT 
PASSAGE OF 4" SPHERE

D 4"

1/4" STEEL SADDLE BRACKET W/ (2) 
1/2" DIA X 4" BOLTS @ STRINGER & 
POST, PAINTED BLACK

3
' -

 7
" 

G
U

A
R

D
R

A
IL

HANDRAIL EXTENSION
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No. Description Date

1 1/2" = 1'-0"1 EXT. EGRESS - STAIR TREAD DETAIL INTO DECK BEAM
1 1/2" = 1'-0"2 EXT. EGRESS - TYP TREAD DETAIL

1 1/2" = 1'-0"3 EXTERIOR EGRESS TREAD DETAIL @ STAIR BOTTOM



DN

L001

L002

ALUMIMUM BARN WALL LIGHT
Black Finish
Dark Sky Compliant

ALUMIMUM DOWN LIGHT
Black Finish
Dark Sky Compliant

1 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

A

F

2

L002

SIDEWALK SITE

L002

L002

L002 L002
L001 L001
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L002 L002
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Lighting Fixture Schedule

Keynote Location Manufacturer Model # Quantity Lamp Type
Watts per

Lamp
Lumens per

Lamp Switch Type

L001 Stair & Porch Lighting WAC Lighting WS-W15708-BZ 14 LED 9 1000 M

L002 Storefront Recesso Lighting BL-ARMQ-BLK/BL-SH12-BLK 10 CFL 5 1600 P

1/8" = 1'-0"2 LEVEL 1 lighting

1/8" = 1'-0"3 LEVEL 2 lighting 1/8" = 1'-0"4 LEVEL 3 lighting
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